QUOTE TO UPSIZE EXISTING HEATER WITH A 60,000 BTU TRANE HANGING HEATER.

Price

Rasmussen Mechanical Services will furnish the Equipment, Materials, Tools, Labor, Supervision and Services as
outlined in the above Scope of Work on a Time and Material basis NOT TO EXCEED the net sum of:

$3,971.00THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS....

Terms and Conditions

Price Changes. Due to market constraints, all prices provided by Rasmussen Mechanical Services are subject
to change to the prices in effect at the time of customer acceptance.
Any tariff costs or fees associated with the equipment or materials included in this proposal, which are not